Competition Results

Competition:

North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 Greater Manchester Orange 653 60 60
2 Lancashire Red 623 50 70
3 Merseyside Red 575 70 50
4 Cheshire Yellow 501 40 40

P8
50
70
40
60

Venue:
Leigh Sports Village

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 58 58 47
60 46 42 54
50 46 48 44
40 34 36 39
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54
42
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SB
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45
47
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SLJ
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38
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44
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Date

19 Mar 2023
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46
54

36



Competition:

Team Results

North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Comp No Name

—_—

QWO NNOOOODOAPRWWN =

Tally Sze

Tally Sze
Abigail Adeleni
Isabelle Barker
Isabelle Barker
Scarlett Smith
Jasmine Cooper
Jasmine Cooper
Mia Broadhurst
Mia Broadhurst
Hillary Lan
Hillary Lan
Freya Howell
Freya Howell
Anjola Jolayemi
Freya Mason

Score

653
623
575
501

Colour
Orange
Red
Red
Yellow

Event
6LR
STJ
S
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
VJ
VJ

OR
60
50
70
40

4x1
60
70
50
40

Perf1
1:24.2
6.15
7.83
0.0
4.05
1.85
25.9
55
24.8
5.77
0.0
1.72
1:24.4
61

50

39

P8
50
70
40
60

Venue

Leigh Sports Village

2LR

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2

6.21
7.77
58.6
4.30
1.87

0.0

0.0
5.82
53.6
1.80

45
38

58
46
46
34

4LR
58

42
48
36
Perf3

6.34
8.59

4.80
1.99

6.16

1.85

(6) N e

Cheshire (yellow)

6LR

47
54
44
39

42 58
54 45
42 47
46 34
Perf4

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

50
37

Date
19 Mar 2023
SLJ STJ W
58 44 48
42 44 46
46 38 54
38 58 36
Best Ranking Points
1:24.2 5= 21
6.34 1 30
8.59 1 30
58.6 8 16
4.80 8 16
1.99 5 22
25.9 8 16
55 8 16
24.8 7 18
6.16 2 28
53.6 6 20
1.85 8 16
1:24.4 7 18
61 7 18
50 6 20
39 8 16



Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Comp No
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Team Results

Colour

Name

Lois Melling
Lois Melling

M Hall

M Hall

A May

A May

Mabel Iwelu

S Omeje

S Omeje

Molly Woods

E Divali

Michelle Nalachukwu
E Anwyl

Ava Broomes

N Ngadjui Siewe
L Elhassen

Orange
Red
Red
Yellow

Score

653
623
575
501

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
VJ
4LR
6LR
VJ
6LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
S

S

OR
60
50
70
40

4x1
60
70
50
40

Perf1
23.4
5.72
23.1
2.18

0.0

59

0.0
1:24.2
51
1:21.9
78
2.29
5.48
77
7.08
0.00

P8
50
70
40
60

Greater Manchester (orange)

Venue

Leigh Sports Village

4x2 2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
23.5
6.06
22.9
2.27
50.7

60
50.6

52

2.31

5.22

0.00
6.39

58
46
46
34

4LR 6LR

58
42
48
36

Perf3

5.94

2.36

56

52

2.23
5.46

0.00
6.02

47
54
44
39

42 58
54 45
42 47
46 34

Perf4

0.00

0.00

S7

52

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Date
19 Mar 2023
SLJ STJ W
58 44 48
42 44 46
46 38 54
38 58 36
Best Ranking Points
23.5 2 28
6.06 4 24
22.9 1 30
2.36 1 30
50.7 2 28
60 3 26
50.6 1 30
1:24.2 5= 21
52 5 22
1:21.9 3 26
78 1 30
2.31 2 28
5.48 6 20
77 2 28
7.08 4 24
6.39 7 18



Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Comp No
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34

Team Results

Colour

Name

Eva Whiteside
Eva Whiteside
Imogen Boardman
Imogen Boardman
Lilli Mae McCarthy
Lilli Mae McCarthy
Dana Juma

Dana Juma
Agatha Taylor
Agatha Taylor

Isla Bamber

Isla Bamber

Caris Peter-Thomas
Emilia Simpson
Emily Gallagher
Jasmine Houghton

Orange
Red
Red
Yellow

Score

653
623
575
501

Event
2LR
S
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
S
6LR
SB
6LR
VJ
SLJ
STJ
SLJ
STJ

OR
60
50
70
40

4x1
60
70
50
40

Perf1
23.7
6.96
24.5

36

0.0

72

0.0
6.90
1:19.8
70
1:23.9
62
1.97
5.87
1.75
5.32

P8
50
70
40
60

Venue

Lancashire (red)

Leigh Sports Village

4x2 2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
241
717
24.8

41
53.7

52.3
6.94

63
2.04
5.97
1.83
5.03

58
46
46
34

4LR 6LR

58
42
48
36

Perf3

0.00

41

7.45

62
213
6.10
1.87
5.45

47
54
44
39

42 58
54 45
42 47
46 34

Perf4

0.00

38

0.00

65
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Date
19 Mar 2023
SLJ STJ W
58 44 48
42 44 46
46 38 54
38 58 36
Best Ranking Points
241 4 24
717 3 26
24.8 5 22
41 7 18
53.7 7 18
72 4 24
52.3 4 24
7.45 2 28
1:19.8 1 30
70 5= 21
1:23.9 4 24
65 2 28
2.13 4 24
6.10 3 26
1.87 7 18
5.45 7 18



Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Greater Manchester

Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Comp No
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
44
45
46
47
48

Team Results

Colour

Red
Red

Yellow

Name

Charlotte Tyrer
Charlotte Tyrer
Sophie Jones

Sophie Jones

Jhowlyn G'ed-Skanfod
Jhowlyn G'ed-Skanfod
Benie Zoko

Benie Zoko

Frankie O'Brien
Frankie O'Brien
Rebecca Murphy
Emily Brazier

Kristen Badrock

Juliet Omotayo
Amber Williams

Faye McKeown

Orange

Score

653
623
575
501

Event
2LR
SB
2LR
STJ
4LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
STJ
S
VJ
S
SLJ

OR
60
50
70
40

4x1
60
70
50
40

Perf1
24.5
70
23.5
5.08
0.0

67

0.0
2.15
1:27.8
74
1:21.8
5.67
6.30
54
0.00
0.00

P8
50
70
40
60

Venue

Merseyside (red)

Leigh Sports Village

4x2 2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
25.1

23.7
5.14
51.1

65
52.6
2.11

5.64
6.41

53
6.43
1.95

58
46
46
34

4LR 6LR

58
42
48
36

Perf3

5.25

62

2.15

5.65
6.00

54
6.41
1.88

47
54
44
39

42 58
54 45
42 47
46 34

Perf4

0.00

64

0.00

0.00
0.00

53
0.00
0.00

Date
19 Mar 2023
SLJ STJ W
58 44 48
42 44 46
46 38 54
38 58 36
Best Ranking Points
25.1 6 20
70 5= 21
23.7 3 26
5.25 8 16
51.1 3 26
67 1 30
52.6 5 22
2.15 3 26
1:27.8 8 16
74 3 26
1:21.8 2 28
5.67 5 22
6.41 6 20
54 4 24
6.43 5 22
1.95 6 20



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 04 Merseyside Red
2 02 Greater Manchester Orange
3 03 Lancashire Red
4 01 Cheshire Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Leigh Sports Village

Final

1:13.8
1:15.9
1:16.0
1:26.9

Performance

1:13.8
1:15.9
1:16.0
1:26.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Lancashire Red
2 02 Greater Manchester Orange
3 04 Merseyside Red
4 01 Cheshire Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Leigh Sports Village

Final

46.7
46.9
50.7
52.9

Performance

46.7
46.9
50.7
52.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:

North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1

Greater Manchester

2= Lancashire
2= Merseyside

Ranking

O~NO O WN -

4

Cheshire

Team

Greater Manchester
Greater Manchester
Merseyside
Lancashire
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Cheshire

Colour

Orange
Orange
Red
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow

Venue:

Colour Points
Orange 58
Red 46
Red 46
Yellow 34
BibNo Name

14 M Hall

13 Lois Melling

38 Sophie Jones

25 Eva Whiteside

26 Imogen Boardman

37 Charlotte Tyrer

6
5

Mia Broadhurst
Jasmine Cooper

Leigh Sports Village

Best

229
235
23.7
241
248
251
24.8
259

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village 19 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 58
2 Merseyside Red 48
3 Lancashire Red 42
4 Cheshire Yellow 36
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 16 Mabel Iwelu 50.6 30
2 Greater Manchester Orange 15 A May 50.7 28
3 Merseyside Red 39 Jhowlyn G'ed-Skanfod 51.1 26
4 Lancashire Red 28 Dana Juma 52.3 24
5 Merseyside Red 40 Benie Zoko 52.6 22
6 Cheshire Yellow 7 Hillary Lan 53.6 20
7 Lancashire Red 27 Lilli Mae McCarthy 53.7 18
8 Cheshire Yellow 3 Isabelle Barker 58.6 16



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village 19 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Lancashire Red 54
2 Greater Manchester Orange 47
3 Merseyside Red 44
4 Cheshire Yellow 39
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Lancashire Red 29 Agatha Taylor 1:19.8 30
2 Merseyside Red 42 Rebecca Murphy 1:21.8 28
3 Greater Manchester Orange 18 Molly Woods 1:21.9 26
4 Lancashire Red 30 Isla Bamber 1:23.9 24
= Cheshire Yellow 1 Tally Sze 1:24.2 21
= Greater Manchester Orange 17 S Omeje 1:24.2 21
7 Cheshire Yellow 8 Freya Howell 1:24.4 18

8 Merseyside Red 41 Frankie O'Brien 1:27.8 16



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 03 Lancashire Red
2 01 Cheshire Yellow
3 02 Greater Manchester Orange
4 04 Merseyside Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Leigh Sports Village

Final

1:41.2
1:42.1
1:45.7
1:49.3

Performance

1:41.2
1:42.1
1:45.7
1:49.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Greater Manchester Orange
2 03 Lancashire Red
3 04 Merseyside Red
4 01 Cheshire Yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Leigh Sports Village

Final

1:34.5
1:35.5
1:36.0
1:41.4

Performance

1:34.5
1:35.5
1:36.0
1:41.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
19 Mar 2023



Competition: Venue:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Lancashire Red 54
2 Cheshire Yellow 46
3= Greater Manchester Orange 42
3= Merseyside Red 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Cheshire Yellow 2 Abigail Adeleni 8.59
2 Lancashire Red 28 Dana Juma 7.45
3 Lancashire Red 25 Eva Whiteside 717
4 Greater Manchester Orange 23 N Ngadjui Siewe 7.08
5 Merseyside Red 47 Amber Williams 6.43
6 Merseyside Red 45 Kristen Badrock 6.41
7 Greater Manchester Orange 24 L Elhassen 6.39
8 Cheshire Yellow 3 Isabelle Barker 4.80

Results Sheet

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village 19 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 58
2 Merseyside Red 47
3 Lancashire Red 45
4 Cheshire Yellow 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 19 E Divali 78 30
2 Greater Manchester Orange 22 Ava Broomes 77 28
3 Merseyside Red 41 Frankie O'Brien 74 26
4 Lancashire Red 27 Lilli Mae McCarthy 72 24
= Lancashire Red 29 Agatha Taylor 70 21
= Merseyside Red 37 Charlotte Tyrer 70 21
7 Cheshire Yellow 8 Freya Howell 61 18

8 Cheshire Yellow 5 Jasmine Cooper 55 16



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village 19 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 58
2 Merseyside Red 46
3 Lancashire Red 42
4 Cheshire Yellow 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Greater Manchester Orange 14 M Hall 2.36 30
2 Greater Manchester Orange 20 Michelle Nalachukwu 2.31 28
3 Merseyside Red 40 Benie Zoko 2.15 26
4 Lancashire Red 31 Caris Peter-Thomas 213 24
5 Cheshire Yellow 4 Scarlett Smith 1.99 22
6 Merseyside Red 48 Faye McKeown 1.95 20
7 Lancashire Red 33 Emily Gallagher 1.87 18
8 Cheshire Yellow 7 Hillary Lan 1.85 16



Competition: Venue:
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Cheshire Yellow 58
2= Greater Manchester Orange 44
2= Lancashire Red 44
4 Merseyside Red 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Cheshire Yellow 1 Tally Sze 6.34
2 Cheshire Yellow 6 Mia Broadhurst 6.16
3 Lancashire Red 32 Emilia Simpson 6.10
4 Greater Manchester Orange 13 Lois Melling 6.06
5 Merseyside Red 44 Emily Brazier 5.67
6 Greater Manchester Orange 21 E Anwyl 5.48
7 Lancashire Red 34 Jasmine Houghton 5.45
8 Merseyside Red 38 Sophie Jones 5.25

Results Sheet

Standing Triple Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
19 Mar 2023



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Leigh Sports Village 19 Mar 2023
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Merseyside Red 54
2 Greater Manchester Orange 48
3 Lancashire Red 46
4 Cheshire Yellow 36
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Merseyside Red 39 Jhowlyn G'ed-Skanfod 67 30
2 Lancashire Red 30 Isla Bamber 65 28
3 Greater Manchester Orange 15 A May 60 26
4 Merseyside Red 46 Juliet Omotayo 54 24
5 Greater Manchester Orange 17 S Omeje 52 22
6 Cheshire Yellow 9 Anjola Jolayemi 50 20
7 Lancashire Red 26 Imogen Boardman 41 18
8 Cheshire Yellow 10 Freya Mason 39 16



